Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
21 Tulachka, Mitchel, C Bike 10 23 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:03 00:11:03 21.72
00:23:12 00:12:09 19.75
00:34:29 00:11:17 21.27
00:45:52 00:11:23 21.08
00:57:41 00:11:49 20.31
01:09:32 00:11:51 20.25
01:20:52 00:11:20 21.18
01:32:53 00:12:01 19.97
01:45:18 00:12:25 19.33
01:58:31 00:13:13 18.16
Averages: 00:11:51 20.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, Chuck, AA 12 3 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:52 00:09:52 24.32
00:19:44 00:09:52 24.32
00:29:55 00:10:11 23.57
00:39:58 00:10:03 23.88
00:50:04 00:10:06 23.76
01:00:16 00:10:12 23.53
01:10:28 00:10:12 23.53
01:20:39 00:10:11 23.57
01:30:47 00:10:08 23.68
01:40:50 00:10:03 23.88
01:50:52 00:10:02 23.92
02:00:50 00:09:58 24.08
Averages: 00:10:04 23.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
35 Lauer, Robert, C Bike 9 39 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:00 00:13:00 18.46
00:25:43 00:12:43 18.87
00:41:07 00:15:24 15.58
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes
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00:55:19 00:14:12 16.9
01:08:57 00:13:38 17.6
01:23:32 00:14:35 16.46
01:37:19 00:13:47 17.41
01:51:39 00:14:20 16.74
02:06:54 00:15:15 15.74
Averages: 00:14:06 17.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
41 Nebel, Cole, C Bike 3 62 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:28 00:11:28 20.93
00:23:09 00:11:41 20.54
00:34:31 00:11:22 21.11
Averages: 00:11:30 20.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
42 Driscoll, Jeremy, C Bike 10 25 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:50 00:11:50 20.28
00:24:06 00:12:16 19.57
00:36:42 00:12:36 19.05
00:49:06 00:12:24 19.35
01:01:15 00:12:09 19.75
01:12:55 00:11:40 20.57
01:24:45 00:11:50 20.28
01:36:40 00:11:55 20.14
01:48:12 00:11:32 20.81
01:59:51 00:11:39 20.6
Averages: 00:11:59 20.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
45 Balthazor, Erik, C Bike 9 37 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:43 00:13:43 175
00:26:42 00:12:59 18.49
00:40:12 00:13:30 17.78
00:53:33 00:13:21 17.98
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes

01:07:52 00:14:19 16.76
01:22:12 00:14:20 16.74
01:36:34 00:14:22 16.71
01:50:14 00:13:40 17.56
02:03:56 00:13:42 17.52
Averages: 00:13:46 17.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
49 DeAmico, Mark, +40 Bike 8 51 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:29 00:14:29 16.57
00:29:34 00:15:05 15.91
00:44:35 00:15:01 15.98
00:59:55 00:15:20 15.65
01:14:43 00:14:48 16.22
01:29:48 00:15:05 15.91
01:44:26 00:14:38 16.4
01:59:36 00:15:10 15.82
Averages: 00:14:57 16.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Hawley, Robert, C Bike 10 28 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:20 00:12:20 19.46
00:24:39 00:12:19 19.49
00:36:59 00:12:20 19.46
00:49:20 00:12:21 19.43
01:01:55 00:12:35 19.07
01:14:15 00:12:20 19.46
01:27:05 00:12:50 18.7
01:39:13 00:12:08 19.78
01:51:37 00:12:24 19.35
02:03:34 00:11:57 20.08
Averages: 00:12:21 19.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
56 Pelishek, Jason, +30 Bike 9 38 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes
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00:12:55 00:12:55 18.58
00:26:21 00:13:26 17.87
00:41:12 00:14:51 16.16
00:55:06 00:13:54 17.27
01:08:39 00:13:33 17.71
01:23:39 00:15:00 16
01:37:07 00:13:28 17.82
01:51:16 00:14:09 16.96
02:05:21 00:14:05 17.04
Averages: 00:13:56 17.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Pete, A Bike 7 53 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:52 00:09:52 24.32
00:20:17 00:10:25 23.04
00:31:12 00:10:55 21.98
00:43:14 00:12:02 19.94
01:00:09 00:16:55 14.19
01:11:00 00:10:51 22.12
01:23:12 00:12:12 19.67
Averages: 00:11:53 20.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
61 Baryenbruch, Dylan, B Bike 11 19 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:57 00:10:57 21.92
00:22:17 00:11:20 21.18
00:33:31 00:11:14 21.36
00:44:27 00:10:56 21.95
00:55:41 00:11:14 21.36
01:06:48 00:11:07 21.59
01:18:09 00:11:21 21.15
01:31:29 00:13:20 18
01:43:29 00:12:00 20
01:55:26 00:11:57 20.08
02:08:17 00:12:51 18.68
Averages: 00:11:40 20.66
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
73 Kerscher, Anton, A Bike 6 57 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:01 00:10:01 23.96
00:20:00 00:09:59 24.04
00:30:13 00:10:13 23.49
00:40:17 00:10:04 23.84
00:50:10 00:09:53 24.28
01:00:32 00:10:22 23.15
Averages: 00:10:05 23.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
75 Pelc, George, C Bike 11 14 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:10 00:12:10 19.73
00:23:15 00:11:05 21.65
00:34:04 00:10:49 22.19
00:44:57 00:10:53 22.05
00:55:40 00:10:43 22.4
01:06:43 00:11:03 21.72
01:17:36 00:10:53 22.05
01:28:31 00:10:55 21.98
01:39:31 00:11:00 21.82
01:51:00 00:11:29 20.9
02:02:04 00:11:04 21.69
Averages: 00:11:06 21.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 8 45 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:33 00:10:33 22.75
00:21:33 00:11:00 21.82
00:32:45 00:11:12 21.43
00:44:14 00:11:29 20.9
00:55:57 00:11:43 20.48
01:07:26 00:11:29 20.9
01:19:05 00:11:39 20.6
01:30:50 00:11:45 20.43
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:11:21 21.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
86 Rebman, Bernie, +50 Bike 8 49 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:59 00:11:59 20.03
00:24:14 00:12:15 19.59
00:36:25 00:12:11 19.7
00:48:47 00:12:22 19.41
01:01:01 00:12:14 19.62
01:13:29 00:12:28 19.25
01:26:09 00:12:40 18.95
01:39:13 00:13:04 18.37
Averages: 00:12:24 19.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
88 Carlson, Zachery, A Bike 12 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:45 00:09:45 24.62
00:19:35 00:09:50 24.41
00:29:41 00:10:06 23.76
00:39:33 00:09:52 24.32
00:49:23 00:09:50 24.41
00:59:37 00:10:14 23.45
01:09:35 00:09:58 24.08
01:20:13 00:10:38 22.57
01:30:22 00:10:09 23.65
01:40:30 00:10:08 23.68
01:50:44 00:10:14 23.45
02:01:05 00:10:21 23.19
Averages: 00:10:05 23.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Emme, Pete, +40 Bike 11 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:25 00:10:25 23.04
00:21:17 00:10:52 22.09
00:32:11 00:10:54 22.02
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes
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00:43:12 00:11:01 21.79
00:54:21 00:11:09 21.52
01:05:22 00:11:01 21.79
01:16:30 00:11:08 21.56
01:27:26 00:10:56 21.95
01:38:29 00:11:03 21.72
01:49:41 00:11:12 21.43
02:00:42 00:11:01 21.79
Averages: 00:10:58 21.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
96 Grotegut, Ryan, A Bike 11 15 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:34 00:09:34 25.09
00:19:57 00:10:23 23.11
00:30:34 00:10:37 22.61
00:41:15 00:10:41 22.46
00:51:59 00:10:44 22.36
01:02:57 00:10:58 21.88
01:14:16 00:11:19 21.21
01:25:18 00:11:02 21.75
01:36:25 00:11:07 21.59
01:48:50 00:12:25 19.33
02:03:15 00:14:25 16.65
Averages: 00:11:12 21.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
99 Luckow, Jacob, C Bike 10 29 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:37 00:12:37 19.02
00:25:02 00:12:25 19.33
00:37:21 00:12:19 19.49
00:49:37 00:12:16 19.57
01:01:55 00:12:18 19.51
01:14:48 00:12:53 18.63
01:26:54 00:12:06 19.83
01:39:10 00:12:16 19.57
01:51:44 00:12:34 19.1
02:04:04 00:12:20 19.46
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:12:24 19.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, +50 Bike 8 46 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:43 00:10:43 22.4
00:22:22 00:11:39 20.6
00:35:09 00:12:47 18.77
00:46:36 00:11:27 20.96
00:57:45 00:11:09 21.52
01:09:11 00:11:26 20.99
01:20:27 00:11:16 21.3
01:31:40 00:11:13 21.4
Averages: 00:11:28 20.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
106 Geerts, Peter, C Bike 2 63 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:49 00:14:49 16.2
00:35:38 00:20:49 11.53
Averages: 00:17:49 13.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
108 Siikarla, Brett, +40 Bike 9 43 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:04 00:14:04 17.06
00:28:47 00:14:43 16.31
00:43:02 00:14:15 16.84
00:58:28 00:15:26 15.55
01:12:43 00:14:15 16.84
01:28:02 00:15:19 15.67
01:42:21 00:14:19 16.76
01:56:38 00:14:17 16.8
02:10:05 00:13:27 17.84
Averages: 00:14:27 16.63
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
114 Hill, Christian, +40 Bike 11 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:38 00:10:38 22.57
00:21:39 00:11:01 21.79
00:32:47 00:11:08 21.56
00:44:16 00:11:29 20.9
00:55:33 00:11:17 21.27
01:06:47 00:11:14 21.36
01:18:01 00:11:14 21.36
01:29:29 00:11:28 20.93
01:40:50 00:11:21 21.15
01:52:29 00:11:39 20.6
02:03:55 00:11:26 20.99
Averages: 00:11:16 21.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
121 Schumacher, Keith, +40 Bike 10 27 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:13 00:13:13 18.16
00:25:09 00:11:56 20.11
00:37:01 00:11:52 20.22
00:49:19 00:12:18 19.51
01:01:16 00:11:57 20.08
01:13:06 00:11:50 20.28
01:26:37 00:13:31 17.76
01:39:02 00:12:25 19.33
01:51:01 00:11:59 20.03
02:03:00 00:11:59 20.03
Averages: 00:12:18 19.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
124 Kuhnke, Dakota, C Bike 8 50 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:16 00:12:16 19.57
00:24:57 00:12:41 18.92
00:38:13 00:13:16 18.09
00:51:41 00:13:28 17.82
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01:05:15 00:13:34 17.69
01:21:03 00:15:48 15.19
01:34:54 00:13:51 17.33
01:49:08 00:14:14 16.86
Averages: 00:13:38 17.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Gerroll, Carson, C Bike 11 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:23 00:11:23 21.08
00:22:24 00:11:01 21.79
00:33:27 00:11:03 21.72
00:44:41 00:11:14 21.36
00:55:57 00:11:16 21.3
01:07:37 00:11:40 20.57
01:18:43 00:11:06 21.62
01:30:05 00:11:22 21.11
01:41:47 00:11:42 20.51
01:54:03 00:12:16 19.57
02:05:49 00:11:46 20.4
Averages: 00:11:26 21.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
173 Lochner, Chris, B Bike 10 30 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:47 00:11:47 20.37
00:24:52 00:13:05 18.34
00:36:51 00:11:59 20.03
00:48:26 00:11:35 20.72
01:00:25 00:11:59 20.03
01:14:29 00:14:04 17.06
01:27:54 00:13:25 17.89
01:40:39 00:12:45 18.82
01:52:40 00:12:01 19.97
02:04:40 00:12:00 20
Averages: 00:12:28 19.32
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, +40 Bike 10 21 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:30 00:11:30 20.87
00:22:59 00:11:29 20.9
00:34:55 00:11:56 20.11
00:46:37 00:11:42 20.51
00:58:38 00:12:01 19.97
01:10:26 00:11:48 20.34
01:22:21 00:11:55 20.14
01:33:56 00:11:35 20.72
01:46:06 00:12:10 19.73
01:58:13 00:12:07 19.81
Averages: 00:11:49 20.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
181 Heinecke, Brenda, C Bike 9 41 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:26 00:13:26 17.87
00:27:08 00:13:42 17.52
00:41:26 00:14:18 16.78
00:59:08 00:17:42 13.56
01:14:13 00:15:05 15.91
01:28:19 00:14:06 17.02
01:42:00 00:13:41 17.54
01:55:26 00:13:26 17.87
02:08:44 00:13:18 18.05
Averages: 00:14:18 16.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
190 Smet, Adam, B Bike 12 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:59 00:10:59 21.85
00:20:46 00:09:47 24.53
00:30:42 00:09:56 24.16
00:40:43 00:10:01 23.96
00:51:02 00:10:19 23.26
01:01:21 00:10:19 23.26
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes

01:12:01 00:10:40 225
01:21:54 00:09:53 24.28
01:31:39 00:09:45 24.62
01:41:31 00:09:52 24.32
01:51:44 00:10:13 23.49
02:02:21 00:10:37 22.61
Averages: 00:10:12 23.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, C Bike 8 52 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:34 00:13:34 17.69
00:28:17 00:14:43 16.31
00:43:19 00:15:02 15.96
00:58:27 00:15:08 15.86
01:14:05 00:15:38 15.35
01:37:59 00:23:54 10.04
01:54:00 00:16:01 14.98
02:09:14 00:15:14 15.75
Averages: 00:16:09 15.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
205 Kerscher, Michael, B Bike 9 32 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:34 00:09:34 25.09
00:19:26 00:09:52 24.32
00:29:51 00:10:25 23.04
00:39:44 00:09:53 24.28
00:49:52 00:10:08 23.68
01:00:11 00:10:19 23.26
01:11:01 00:10:50 22.15
01:21:29 00:10:28 22.93
01:33:15 00:11:46 20.4
Averages: 00:10:22 23.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
254 Stroebel, John, +50 Bike 8 47 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:12:05 00:12:05 19.86
00:24:17 00:12:12 19.67
00:36:23 00:12:06 19.83
00:48:27 00:12:04 19.89
01:00:33 00:12:06 19.83
01:12:36 00:12:03 19.92
01:25:23 00:12:47 18.77
01:37:19 00:11:56 20.11
Averages: 00:12:10 19.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
262 Voeks, Ethan, A Bike 12 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:53 00:09:53 24.28
00:19:46 00:09:53 24.28
00:29:45 00:09:59 24.04
00:39:44 00:09:59 24.04
00:49:39 00:09:55 24.2
00:59:39 00:10:00 24
01:09:53 00:10:14 23.45
01:19:28 00:09:35 25.04
01:29:34 00:10:06 23.76
01:39:52 00:10:18 233
01:50:09 00:10:17 23.34
02:00:14 00:10:05 23.8
Averages: 00:10:01 23.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Voeks, James, +30 Bike 11 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:26 00:10:26 23
00:21:12 00:10:46 22.29
00:31:59 00:10:47 22.26
00:42:51 00:10:52 22.09
00:53:35 00:10:44 22.36
01:04:15 00:10:40 22.5
01:15:14 00:10:59 21.85
01:25:57 00:10:43 22.4
01:36:48 00:10:51 22.12
01:47:21 00:10:33 22.75
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01:58:08 00:10:47 22.26
Averages: 00:10:44 22.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
268 Skenandore, Zack, B Bike 10 26 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:21 00:11:21 21.15
00:23:30 00:12:09 19.75
00:35:47 00:12:17 19.54
00:47:59 00:12:12 19.67
01:00:21 00:12:22 19.41
01:12:22 00:12:01 19.97
01:24:16 00:11:54 20.17
01:35:50 00:11:34 20.75
01:47:40 00:11:50 20.28
01:59:54 00:12:14 19.62
Averages: 00:11:59 20.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
274 Hartzheim, Kyle, C Bike 8 48 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:31 00:13:31 17.76
00:25:39 00:12:08 19.78
00:37:22 00:11:43 20.48
00:49:29 00:12:07 19.81
01:02:13 00:12:44 18.85
01:13:41 00:11:28 20.93
01:25:22 00:11:41 20.54
01:37:23 00:12:01 19.97
Averages: 00:12:10 19.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
302 Boney, Adam, C Bike 9 40 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:28 00:13:28 17.82
00:26:39 00:13:11 18.2
00:41:19 00:14:40 16.36
00:55:49 00:14:30 16.55
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01:11:07 00:15:18 15.69
01:23:55 00:12:48 18.75
01:38:05 00:14:10 16.94
01:53:16 00:15:11 15.81
02:07:38 00:14:22 16.71
Averages: 00:14:11 16.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
314 Sorge, Dominic, B Bike 12 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:00 00:10:00 24
00:19:58 00:09:58 24.08
00:30:10 00:10:12 23.53
00:40:32 00:10:22 23.15
00:51:05 00:10:33 22.75
01:01:29 00:10:24 23.08
01:11:59 00:10:30 22.86
01:22:07 00:10:08 23.68
01:32:20 00:10:13 23.49
01:43:32 00:11:12 21.43
01:54:03 00:10:31 22.82
02:04:31 00:10:28 22.93
Averages: 00:10:23 23.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
318 Ingold, Ben, C Bike 9 35 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:22 00:12:22 19.41
00:25:34 00:13:12 18.18
00:39:07 00:13:33 17.71
00:52:56 00:13:49 17.37
01:07:14 00:14:18 16.78
01:20:54 00:13:40 17.56
01:35:04 00:14:10 16.94
01:49:00 00:13:56 17.22
02:03:04 00:14:04 17.06
Averages: 00:13:40 17.58
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
376 Nehring, Jason, +30 Bike 10 31 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:13 00:12:13 19.65
00:25:30 00:13:17 18.07
00:38:35 00:13:05 18.34
00:51:18 00:12:43 18.87
01:04:08 00:12:50 18.7
01:17:33 00:13:25 17.89
01:31:34 00:14:01 17.12
01:44:41 00:13:07 18.3
01:57:47 00:13:06 18.32
02:10:42 00:12:55 18.58
Averages: 00:13:04 18.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
417 Finnel, Luke, B Bike 11 12 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:10 00:10:10 23.61
00:21:15 00:11:05 21.65
00:32:34 00:11:19 21.21
00:44:24 00:11:50 20.28
00:55:22 00:10:58 21.88
01:06:13 00:10:51 22.12
01:17:16 00:11:03 21.72
01:27:56 00:10:40 225
01:38:57 00:11:01 21.79
01:49:40 00:10:43 224
02:00:17 00:10:37 22.61
Averages: 00:10:56 21.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
424 Todd, Delwyn, +30 Bike 10 22 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:32 00:11:32 20.81
00:23:44 00:12:12 19.67
00:35:49 00:12:05 19.86
00:47:49 00:12:00 20
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00:59:37 00:11:48 20.34
01:11:10 00:11:33 20.78
01:22:59 00:11:49 20.31
01:34:41 00:11:42 20.51
01:46:21 00:11:40 20.57
01:58:18 00:11:57 20.08
Averages: 00:11:50 20.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, AA 12 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:55 00:09:55 24.2
00:19:51 00:09:56 24.16
00:29:58 00:10:07 23.72
00:40:03 00:10:05 23.8
00:50:14 00:10:11 23.57
01:00:21 00:10:07 23.72
01:10:47 00:10:26 23
01:27:44 00:16:57 14.16
01:37:57 00:10:13 23.49
01:48:24 00:10:27 22.97
01:59:00 00:10:36 22.64
02:09:41 00:10:41 22.46
Averages: 00:10:48 22.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
428 Fisher, Troy, +30 Bike 8 44 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:12 00:10:12 23.53
00:20:49 00:10:37 22.61
00:31:42 00:10:53 22.05
00:42:38 00:10:56 21.95
00:53:31 00:10:53 22.05
01:04:21 00:10:50 22.15
01:15:07 00:10:46 22.29
01:28:46 00:13:39 17.58
Averages: 00:11:06 21.78
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
430 Ciha, John, +40 Bike 9 34 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:27 00:13:27 17.84
00:27:08 00:13:41 17.54
00:40:51 00:13:43 175
00:54:48 00:13:57 17.2
01:08:32 00:13:44 17.48
01:22:33 00:14:01 17.12
01:35:38 00:13:05 18.34
01:48:33 00:12:55 18.58
02:01:20 00:12:47 18.77
Averages: 00:13:29 17.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
444 Varrelmann, Andy, C Bike 11 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:39 00:10:39 22.54
00:21:42 00:11:03 21.72
00:32:54 00:11:12 21.43
00:44:12 00:11:18 21.24
00:55:35 00:11:23 21.08
01:06:41 00:11:06 21.62
01:19:20 00:12:39 18.97
01:30:36 00:11:16 21.3
01:42:10 00:11:34 20.75
01:53:57 00:11:47 20.37
02:05:24 00:11:27 20.96
Averages: 00:11:24 21.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
500 McQuestion, Dave, +50 Bike 6 58 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:55 00:13:55 17.25
00:29:02 00:15:07 15.88
00:43:24 00:14:22 16.71
00:58:34 00:15:10 15.82
01:13:09 00:14:35 16.46
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01:28:34 00:15:25 15.57
Averages: 00:14:46 16.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
598 Chapman, Landon, B Bike 9 36 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:32 00:10:32 22.78
00:21:44 00:11:12 21.43
00:34:35 00:12:51 18.68
00:50:16 00:15:41 15.3
01:05:06 00:14:50 16.18
01:17:19 00:12:13 19.65
01:32:45 00:15:26 15.55
01:50:54 00:18:09 13.22
02:03:40 00:12:46 18.8
Averages: 00:13:44 17.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
600 Crick, Phil, +50 Bike 7 54 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:57 00:11:57 20.08
00:24:20 00:12:23 19.38
00:36:31 00:12:11 19.7
00:48:50 00:12:19 19.49
01:00:53 00:12:03 19.92
01:14:12 00:13:19 18.02
01:27:11 00:12:59 18.49
Averages: 00:12:27 19.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
619 Smet, Noah, B Bike 11 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:06 00:11:06 21.62
00:21:42 00:10:36 22.64
00:32:22 00:10:40 225
00:43:16 00:10:54 22.02
00:53:53 00:10:37 22.61
01:04:30 00:10:37 22.61
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes

01:16:00 00:11:30 20.87
01:27:01 00:11:01 21.79
01:38:09 00:11:08 21.56
01:49:25 00:11:16 21.3
02:00:16 00:10:51 22.12
Averages: 00:10:56 21.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
629 Roland, Grant, B Bike 4 61 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:11 00:10:11 23.57
00:21:04 00:10:53 22.05
00:37:35 00:16:31 14.53
01:05:10 00:27:35 8.7
Averages: 00:16:18 17.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
662 Normand, Brandon, C Bike 4 60 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:15 00:13:15 18.11
00:26:11 00:12:56 18.56
00:40:56 00:14:45 16.27
01:01:19 00:20:23 11.77
Averages: 00:15:20 16.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
695 Feichtenbiner, Keegan, B Bike 11 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:57 00:09:57 24.12
00:20:48 00:10:51 22.12
00:32:28 00:11:40 20.57
00:43:25 00:10:57 21.92
00:53:51 00:10:26 23
01:04:27 00:10:36 22.64
01:15:47 00:11:20 21.18
01:26:46 00:10:59 21.85
01:37:44 00:10:58 21.88
01:48:48 00:11:04 21.69
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Event: July 13, 2014 Bike Classes

01:59:43 00:10:55 21.98
Averages: 00:10:53 22.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
703 Wotachek, Shane, C Bike 10 24 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:53 00:11:53 20.2
00:23:57 00:12:04 19.89
00:35:47 00:11:50 20.28
00:47:30 00:11:43 20.48
01:00:13 00:12:43 18.87
01:11:48 00:11:35 20.72
01:23:42 00:11:54 20.17
01:35:24 00:11:42 20.51
01:47:06 00:11:42 20.51
01:58:56 00:11:50 20.28
Averages: 00:11:54 20.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
717 Greenwood, Adam, A Bike 12 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:16 00:10:16 23.38
00:20:45 00:10:29 22.89
00:31:30 00:10:45 22.33
00:42:04 00:10:34 22.71
00:52:32 00:10:28 22.93
01:03:04 00:10:32 22.78
01:13:45 00:10:41 22.46
01:25:36 00:11:51 20.25
01:37:00 00:11:24 21.05
01:47:46 00:10:46 22.29
01:58:37 00:10:51 22.12
02:09:38 00:11:01 21.79
Averages: 00:10:48 22.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
804 Ingold, Charles, +50 Bike 7 56 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:13:18 00:13:18 18.05
00:28:05 00:14:47 16.23
00:42:15 00:14:10 16.94
00:56:14 00:13:59 17.16
01:10:50 00:14:36 16.44
01:26:20 00:15:30 15.48
01:41:46 00:15:26 15.55
Averages: 00:14:32 16.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
814 Gebert, Alex, C Bike 9 33 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:34 00:12:34 19.1
00:25:04 00:12:30 19.2
00:37:40 00:12:36 19.05
00:50:11 00:12:31 19.17
01:02:36 00:12:25 19.33
01:15:46 00:13:10 18.23
01:27:55 00:12:09 19.75
01:42:44 00:14:49 16.2
01:56:27 00:13:43 175
Averages: 00:12:56 18.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
850 Marescalco, Joshua, AA 13 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:47 00:09:47 24.53
00:19:24 00:09:37 24.96
00:29:36 00:10:12 23.53
00:39:27 00:09:51 24.37
00:49:05 00:09:38 2491
00:58:43 00:09:38 24.91
01:08:38 00:09:55 24.2
01:18:38 00:10:00 24
01:28:15 00:09:37 24.96
01:37:48 00:09:33 25.13
01:47:15 00:09:27 25.4
01:56:45 00:09:30 25.26
02:06:18 00:09:33 25.13
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Averages: 00:09:43 24.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
900 Nebel, Bryan, +50 Bike 7 55 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:37 00:11:37 20.66
00:24:03 00:12:26 19.3
00:36:14 00:12:11 19.7
00:48:22 00:12:08 19.78
01:00:57 00:12:35 19.07
01:14:10 00:13:13 18.16
01:27:44 00:13:34 17.69
Averages: 00:12:32 19.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
921 Tiedt, Ryan, C Bike 4 59 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:01 00:11:01 21.79
00:22:19 00:11:18 21.24
00:33:24 00:11:05 21.65
00:44:36 00:11:12 21.43
Averages: 00:11:09 21.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
956 Sleger, Caleb, +30 Bike 10 20 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:29 00:10:29 22.89
00:21:20 00:10:51 22.12
00:32:17 00:10:57 21.92
00:43:21 00:11:04 21.69
00:54:17 00:10:56 21.95
01:05:10 00:10:53 22.05
01:16:03 00:10:53 22.05
01:26:59 00:10:56 21.95
01:38:21 00:11:22 21.11
01:49:42 00:11:21 21.15
Averages: 00:10:58 21.89
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Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class:
980 Steinbrecher, Tyler, C Bike
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

00:13:21 00:13:21 17.98

00:27:58 00:14:37 16.42

00:42:30 00:14:32 16.51

00:57:06 00:14:36 16.44

01:12:12 00:15:06 15.89

01:26:37 00:14:25 16.65

01:40:36 00:13:59 17.16

01:55:50 00:15:14 15.75

02:09:07 00:13:17 18.07

Averages: 00:14:21 16.76
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